2024 Membership Form I am a registered Republican and would like to join the Tustin Area Republican Women Federated (TARWF) as: New Member/ Renewal \$50 New/Renewal Associate Member \$35 (Gentlemen/Guests) Sustaining Member (Financially Supporting/3 levels) \$75 /\$100 /\$150 I would like to receive the newsletter by: Email Printed and Mailed—\$13 additional per year to cover printing and mailing costs Please order me a TARWF Name Badge for \$13—write your name as you would like it to appear Name_____ Address_____ City____Zip Home Phone_____ Cell Phone Email Make Checks payable to TARWF and mail to: **TARWF Membership** 17362 Jacaranda Avenue **Tustin, CA 92780** Gretchen Whisler-Membership Secretary 714-504-4099; GWhis001@aol.com Linette Johnston-Co-Chair, Membership 714-814-1926; LinetteJohnston@hotmail.com Gayle Carter - Co-Chair, Membership 949-212-4927; gcarteremail@yahoo.com





CONNECT

COMMUNICATE

CONTRIBUTE

JOIN US!

Tustin Area Republican Women Federated (TARWF)

Founded in 1973.

Member of the National Federation of Republican Women. The largest Republican women's volunteer organization in the world.

www.TARWF.org







www.cafrw.org

Join Us at a TARWF Meeting

Meetings are held the last Friday of the month from September through May; Happy Hours are held monthly.



Location: Santa Ana Elks Lodge 794 1751 S. Elk Lane, Santa Ana, CA

Time: 10:30am doors open for registration 11:00am - 1:00pm - meeting/luncheon

Monthly Program covers relevant topics and/ or speakers and details can be found on-line at www.TARWF.org or in the monthly newsletter.



TARWF Goals

Connect with our members and community so that we may

Communicate the current political process, government issues of today and the principles of our chosen political leaders.

We will **Contribute** our time, talents and resources to become involved in lobbying for good government for all and promoting the Republican Party.

What does it mean to be part of the Federation of Republican Women?

You belong to a large network of Republican women Leaders and Activists across the country.

By joining TARWF, you may participate in the political process at the grassroots level and network with other like-minded women in your community to empower more Republican women in that process. Thereby, making it possible for more women to become both party and public office leaders.

As a member of TARWF. you are automatically a member of the California Federation of Republican Women (CFRW) as well as the National Federation of Republican Women (NFRW).

You will receive frequent Legislative updates from CFRW's Legislative Analysts, invitations to attend the CFRW Distinguished Speaker events presented via Zoom and have the opportunity to attend semi annual CFRW Conferences.

You may establish long term relationships with others that support and nurture your core values with mutual respect and friendship.



Let's Get Active!! Let's be Heard!!

Choose where to serve your community.
2nd Amendment Rights Issues
Fundraising
Happy Hours
Hospitality/Meet and Greet
Membership Committee
Military Support
Newsletter
Precinct Walking
Publicity
Republican Campaigns
Telephone Committee
Voter Registration
Website
Youth Advocacy
Other/Suggestions
_
_

Membership Subscriptions run from January 1 - December 31.